12/28/24, 1:02 PM

G B ¢
(../Citizen/Index)

Search Me

=
@

Dashboard

Menu

Gopal
Credit
Card

I

Society

e

Audit

a

Court

h

MIS

https://rajsahakarapp.rajasthan.gov.in/Citizen/AmendmentSectionFour

rajsahakarapp.rajasthan.gov.in/Citizen/AmendmentSectionFour

®

VIVEK SHIKSHASAMITI() ¥

117


https://rajsahakarapp.rajasthan.gov.in/Citizen/Index
https://rajsahakarapp.rajasthan.gov.in/Citizen/Index
https://rajsahakarapp.rajasthan.gov.in/Citizen/Index

12/28/24, 1:02 PM rajsahakarapp.rajasthan.gov.in/Citizen/AmendmentSectionFour

Fee
Payment

Society Amendment- Annual List (Section 4 & 4A)

A Home > Society Amendment- Annual List (Section 4 & 4A)

Annual List (Section 4 & 4A)

https://rajsahakarapp.rajasthan.gov.in/Citizen/AmendmentSectionFour 217



12/28/24, 1:02 PM rajsahakarapp.rajasthan.gov.in/Citizen/AmendmentSectionFour

Sr.  Total Number  Quorum How many = How many  Paased Submission Remarks Status Status
No. members of of the members members in Date Remark
of members meeting voted in voted Which
society present according favor of the againstthe AGM
in the to the amendment amendment Date

meeting law(%)

14 -12
2022 P
STHTHT

OBJECTIONS W&
BY OFFICE M

23-12-
1 24 24 100 24 0 23 o,  24-09-2024 ASSISTANT  TCIbT
(BACK TO 2 9%

CITIZEN) 3fTAGH

FRA B
T o

-

EASRER

Application Trail

Sr. Status Assign To Remarks Creation

No. Date
OBJECTIONS BY OFFICE 14 -12 -2022 H1 AT &I HRIATE! H T 7Y GSIISR 2 20/10/2024
ASSISTANT (BACK TO CITIZEN) Y STHIC B URdd B B T T TRETHRUT T B

https://rajsahakarapp.rajasthan.gov.in/Citizen/AmendmentSectionFour 3/7



12/28/24, 1:02 PM rajsahakarapp.rajasthan.gov.in/Citizen/AmendmentSectionFour

Sr. Status Assign To Remarks Creation
No. Date
ASSIGNED TO OFFICE JITENDRA
Assi FFICE ASSISTANT f . 24/09/2024
ASSISTANT VADAY ssigned to OFFICE ASSIS or amendments /09/20
Documents
Sr. Document File
No.
Board meeting © @ View File
1 resolution Notice

. _ (./Content/SocietyProfiling/453JAIPUR20072008/599D6D7613E84E4AB1F072959495BE30.pdf)
with delivery proof*

Board meeting

5 resolution MOM © @ View File
And Attendance (../Content/SocietyProfiling/453JAIPUR20072008/4976AC7E40FD407C9D04974A83E7D09A pdf)
Sheet *
AGM(Annual
3 General meeting) ® @ View File
Notice with delivery (../Content/SocietyProfiling/453JAIPUR20072008/534B8D23E4BE4ABO8EB62131D4DC635F.pdf)
proof *
AGM(Annual
4 General meeting) ® @ View File
MOM And (./Content/SocietyProfiling/453JAIPUR20072008/D14E9860A74E4E4BA0B0474BCOE254DA. pdf)

Attendance Sheet*

Society Executive

https://rajsahakarapp.rajasthan.gov.in/Citizen/AmendmentSectionFour a/7


javascript:void(1);
javascript:void(1);
https://rajsahakarapp.rajasthan.gov.in/Content/SocietyProfiling/453JAIPUR20072008/599D6D7613E84E4AB1F072959495BE30.pdf
https://rajsahakarapp.rajasthan.gov.in/Content/SocietyProfiling/453JAIPUR20072008/599D6D7613E84E4AB1F072959495BE30.pdf
https://rajsahakarapp.rajasthan.gov.in/Content/SocietyProfiling/453JAIPUR20072008/599D6D7613E84E4AB1F072959495BE30.pdf
javascript:void(1);
javascript:void(1);
https://rajsahakarapp.rajasthan.gov.in/Content/SocietyProfiling/453JAIPUR20072008/4976AC7E40FD407C9D04974A83E7D09A.pdf
https://rajsahakarapp.rajasthan.gov.in/Content/SocietyProfiling/453JAIPUR20072008/4976AC7E40FD407C9D04974A83E7D09A.pdf
https://rajsahakarapp.rajasthan.gov.in/Content/SocietyProfiling/453JAIPUR20072008/4976AC7E40FD407C9D04974A83E7D09A.pdf
javascript:void(1);
javascript:void(1);
https://rajsahakarapp.rajasthan.gov.in/Content/SocietyProfiling/453JAIPUR20072008/534B8D23E4BE4AB08E862131D4DC635F.pdf
https://rajsahakarapp.rajasthan.gov.in/Content/SocietyProfiling/453JAIPUR20072008/534B8D23E4BE4AB08E862131D4DC635F.pdf
https://rajsahakarapp.rajasthan.gov.in/Content/SocietyProfiling/453JAIPUR20072008/534B8D23E4BE4AB08E862131D4DC635F.pdf
javascript:void(1);
javascript:void(1);
https://rajsahakarapp.rajasthan.gov.in/Content/SocietyProfiling/453JAIPUR20072008/D14E9860A74E4E4BA0B0474BC0E254DA.pdf
https://rajsahakarapp.rajasthan.gov.in/Content/SocietyProfiling/453JAIPUR20072008/D14E9860A74E4E4BA0B0474BC0E254DA.pdf
https://rajsahakarapp.rajasthan.gov.in/Content/SocietyProfiling/453JAIPUR20072008/D14E9860A74E4E4BA0B0474BC0E254DA.pdf

12/28/24, 1:02 PM

Sr.

No.

AADHAAR

Number

XXXXXXXX9547

XXXXXXXX7723

XXXXXXXX4966

XXXXXXXX7302

XXXXXXXX8618

XXXXXXXX7486

XXXXXXXX1261

XXXXXXXX1003

Director
Name

Indu Bala
Chaudhary

VISHAL
CHOUDHARY

PADAM
SINGH
DHAKA

Mamta
Choudhary

Soniya
Dhayal

Seema

Kajod Khan

Gyatri Devi

Contact

No.

9462646392

9928144609

9414078809

7627032940

7976169264

9782286420

9928166852

9887469947

https://rajsahakarapp.rajasthan.gov.in/Citizen/AmendmentSectionFour

rajsahakarapp.rajasthan.gov.in/Citizen/AmendmentSectionFour

Date of

Birth

02/10/1981

21/06/1982

12/05/1956

30/01/1990

10/07/1995

01/01/1995

01/02/1955

01/01/1970

Gender

Category Post

PRESIDENT

TREASURER

SECRETARY

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

Photo

p

o

|

= ® 5 ® 3

Occupation

TEACHER

TEACHER

SOCIAL
WORK

TEACHER

TEACHER

HOUSE
WIFE

DRIVER

HOUSE
WIFE

Is E

ELE

ELE

ELE

ELE

ELE

ELE

ELE

ELE

5/7



12/28/24, 1:02 PM

Sr.

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

AADHAAR

Number

XXXXXXXX6956

XXXXXXXX6172

XXXXXXXX3965

XXXXXXXX4270

XXXXXXXX5211

XXXXXXXX3510

XXXXXXXX6122

XXXXXXXX3014

Director
Name

Yogesh Binda

Saroj
Choudhary

Nimba Ram
Bhaker

jyoti

omprakash
sharma

Ruchi sharma

jyoti singh

jaiprakash
dabaria

Contact

No.

9461244702

9414838682

9413101537

9414064982

9929748236

7742735077

8619337504

9887930747

https://rajsahakarapp.rajasthan.gov.in/Citizen/AmendmentSectionFour

rajsahakarapp.rajasthan.gov.in/Citizen/AmendmentSectionFour

Date of

Birth

12/08/1978

30/05/1979

01/02/1971

25/08/1985

15/08/1979

03/08/1988

15/07/1994

22/04/1985

Gender

Category Post

-- v MEMBER
-- v MEMBER
-- v MEMBER
vice
Y president
-- v member
-- v member
-- ¥ member
-- v member

Photo

A
)

= 8 B

L3

Occupation

TEACHER

TEACHER

PRINCIPAL

teacher

driver

teacher

librarian

teacher

Is E

ELE

ELE

ELE

ELE

ELE

ELE

ELE

ELE

6/7



12/28/24, 1:02 PM

Sr.

No.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

AADHAAR

Number

XXXXXXXX3098

XXXXXXXX1782

XXXXXXXX0462

XXXXXXXX7485

XXXXXXXX2826

XXXXXXXX1933

XXXXXXXX1087

Director
Name

shankar lal

sunita yadav

sushila
meena

pooja
choudhary

prem devi

rampyari

sanni deol
verma

2024 © DOITC DOITC.RAJASTHAN.GOV.IN || Help line e-mail : SUPPORT.RAJSAHAKAR@RAJASTHAN.GOV.IN

Contact

No.

9672352595

9252234084

7340562112

9468767977

7690821422

8107873294

8233791028

https://rajsahakarapp.rajasthan.gov.in/Citizen/AmendmentSectionFour

rajsahakarapp.rajasthan.gov.in/Citizen/AmendmentSectionFour

Date of

Birth

01/01/1989

03/09/1987

02/01/1989

11/05/1987

01/01/1993

01/01/1978

21/07/1981

Gender

Category Post Photo
-- ¥ member —ﬁ&“
-- v member
-- v member .
-- v member n
-- v member ﬁ
-- v member "

computer _
- v A
operator Ll

Occupation

driver

teacher

teacher

teacher

house wife

peon

teacher

Is E

ELE

ELE

ELE

ELE

ELE

ELE

ELE

77



