

Gopal Credit Card

Dashboard

Society



Audit



Court



MIS





Fee Payment

Society Amendment- Annual List (Section 4 & 4A)

★ Home > Society Amendment- Annual List (Section 4 & 4A)

Annual List (Section 4 & 4A)

Sr. No.	Total members of society	Number of members present in the meeting	Quorum of the meeting according to the law(%)	How many members voted in favor of the amendment	How many members voted against the amendment	Paased in Which AGM Date	Submission Date	Remarks	Status	Status Remark
1	24	24	100	24	0	23-12- 2022	24-09-2024		OBJECTIONS BY OFFICE ASSISTANT (BACK TO CITIZEN)	14 -12 -2022 र्क आमसभा की कार्यवाही में बनाये गए पदाधिका 2 वर्ष अनुमोदन हेतु प्रस्तुत करने के सम्बन्ध में स्पस्टीकर प्रस्तुत करे

Application Trail

Sr. No.	Status	Assign To	Remarks	Creation Date
1	OBJECTIONS BY OFFICE ASSISTANT (BACK TO CITIZEN)		14 -12 -2022 की आमसभा की कार्यवाही में बनाये गए पदाधिकारी 2 वर्ष अनुमोदन हेतु प्रस्तुत करने के सम्बन्ध में स्पस्टीकरण प्रस्तुत करे	20/10/2024

Sr. No.	Status	Assign To	Remarks	Creation Date
2	ASSIGNED TO OFFICE ASSISTANT	JITENDRA YADAV	Assigned to OFFICE ASSISTANT for amendments.	24/09/2024

Documents

Sr. No.	Document	File
1	Board meeting resolution Notice with delivery proof*	⊘ ♥ View File (/Content/SocietyProfiling/453JAIPUR20072008/599D6D7613E84E4AB1F072959495BE30.pdf)
2	Board meeting resolution MOM And Attendance Sheet*	View File (/Content/SocietyProfiling/453JAIPUR20072008/4976AC7E40FD407C9D04974A83E7D09A.pdf)
3	AGM(Annual General meeting) Notice with delivery proof*	⊘ ∜ View File (/Content/SocietyProfiling/453JAIPUR20072008/534B8D23E4BE4AB08E862131D4DC635F.pdf)
4	AGM(Annual General meeting) MOM And Attendance Sheet *	⊘ ♥ View File (/Content/SocietyProfiling/453JAIPUR20072008/D14E9860A74E4E4BA0B0474BC0E254DA.pdf)

Society Executive

Sr. No.	AADHAAR Number	Director Name	Contact No.	Date of Birth	Gender	Category	Post	Photo	Occupation	Is E
1	XXXXXXXX9547	Indu Bala Chaudhary	9462646392	02/10/1981	F	🗸	PRESIDENT		TEACHER	ELE
2	XXXXXXXX7723	VISHAL CHOUDHARY	9928144609	21/06/1982	М	🕶	TREASURER	8	TEACHER	ELE
3	XXXXXXX4966	PADAM SINGH DHAKA	9414078809	12/05/1956	М	🗸	SECRETARY	•	SOCIAL WORK	ELE
4	XXXXXXXX7302	Mamta Choudhary	7627032940	30/01/1990	F	🗸	MEMBER		TEACHER	ELE
5	XXXXXXXX8618	Soniya Dhayal	7976169264	10/07/1995	F	🗸	MEMBER		TEACHER	ELE
6	XXXXXXXX7486	Seema	9782286420	01/01/1995	F	🗸	MEMBER		HOUSE WIFE	ELE
7	XXXXXXXX1261	Kajod Khan	9928166852	01/02/1955	M	🗸	MEMBER		DRIVER	ELE
8	XXXXXXXX1003	Gyatri Devi	9887469947	01/01/1970	F	🗸	MEMBER		HOUSE WIFE	ELE

Sr. No.	AADHAAR Number	Director Name	Contact No.	Date of Birth	Gender	Category	Post	Photo	Occupation	Is E
9	XXXXXXXX6956	Yogesh Binda	9461244702	12/08/1978	М	🕶	MEMBER		TEACHER	ELE
10	XXXXXXXX6172	Saroj Choudhary	9414838682	30/05/1979	F	🗸	MEMBER		TEACHER	ELE
11	XXXXXXXX3965	Nimba Ram Bhaker	9413101537	01/02/1971	М	🗸	MEMBER		PRINCIPAL	ELE
12	XXXXXXXX4270	jyoti	9414064982	25/08/1985	F	🗸	vice president		teacher	ELE
13	XXXXXXXX5211	omprakash sharma	9929748236	15/08/1979	М	🗸	member		driver	ELE
14	XXXXXXXX3510	Ruchi sharma	7742735077	03/08/1988	F	🗸	member	•	teacher	ELE
15	XXXXXXXX6122	jyoti singh	8619337504	15/07/1994	F	v	member		librarian	ELE
16	XXXXXXXX3014	jaiprakash dabaria	9887930747	22/04/1985	М	🗸	member		teacher	ELE

Sr. No.	AADHAAR Number	Director Name	Contact No.	Date of Birth	Gender	Category	Post	Photo	Occupation	Is E
17	XXXXXXXX3098	shankar lal	9672352595	01/01/1989	M	🗸	member		driver	ELE
18	XXXXXXXX1782	sunita yadav	9252234084	03/09/1987	F	🗸	member		teacher	ELE
19	XXXXXXXX0462	sushila meena	7340562112	02/01/1989	F	🗸	member		teacher	ELE
20	XXXXXXXX7485	pooja choudhary	9468767977	11/05/1987	F	🗸	member		teacher	ELE
21	XXXXXXXX2826	prem devi	7690821422	01/01/1993	F	🗸	member		house wife	ELE
22	XXXXXXXX1933	rampyari	8107873294	01/01/1978	F	🗸	member		peon	ELE
23	XXXXXXXX1087	sanni deol verma	8233791028	21/07/1981	М	🗸	computer operator		teacher	ELE

2024 © DOITC DOITC.RAJASTHAN.GOV.IN \parallel Help line e-mail : SUPPORT.RAJSAHAKAR@RAJASTHAN.GOV.IN